The Gas Detection People
Case Material:
	 Polycarbonate w/ protective rubber overmold
Dimensions:
	 103 mm x 68 mm x 30 mm  (4.05" x 2.27" x 1.20")
	 with Li-ion Battery Pack
Weight:

charger and single-unit charger/datalink.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Base Unit + Sensors XXXX + Battery + Language
MX4-XXXXXX X X X X X X
0 - none 0 - none 0 - none 0 - none 1 - Li-ion UL/CSA 1 - English
K - LEL (pentane) 1 - CO 2 - H2S 3 - O2 2 - Alkaline UL/CSA 2 - French
L - LEL (methane) 4 - NO2 3 - Li-ion (ATEX) 3 - Spanish
M - CH4 (0-5%) 4 - Alkaline (ATEX) 4 - German
5 - Italian (NA)
6 - Dutch
7 - Portuguese
*The MX4 comes standard with a charger, belt clip and
calibration cup with tubing.
MX4 Sensors
MX4 Li-ion
Battery
MX4 Alkaline
Battery
AMERICAS
Phone: 412-788-4353
Fax: 412-788-8353
ASIA PACIFIC
Phone: 86-10-8497-3970
Fax: 86-10-8497-3971
EUROPE
Phone: 33-3-21-60-80-80
Fax: 33-3-21-60-80-00
Part
Number
Description
Accessories
18107151-0BC DS2 Docking Station for MX4
Options A = 0
B = iGas® Reader (number included)
  1
  2
  3
C = Power Cord: 0 - US, 1 - UK, 2 - EU,
3 - AUS,  4 - ITA, 5 - DEN, 6 - SWZ
18108100 Single-Unit Charger
18107037 Single-Unit Charger/Datalink
18107680-0X MX•Cal Calibration Station
X = Power Cord: 0 - US, 1 - UK, 2 - EU,
3 - AUS,  4 - ITA, 5 - DEN, 6 - SWZ
18107763 Serial data dot matrix printer for MX•Cal
18107904 MX4 Hand Pump (manual bulb)
18107888 Hard Leather Carrying Case
18107813 Soft Leather Carrying Case
17134453-1 Replacement Battery Pack, Li-ion,
UL/CSA/ATEX
17134446-1 Replacement Battery Kit, Alkaline, UL/CSA/
ATEX (includes pack, cover, and three (3)
AAA alkaline batteries)
MX4 Charger/
Datalink
MX4 DS2
Docking Station
with MX4 Monitor
MX4 MX•Cal™ with
MX4 Monitor
Part
Number